In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L | Q O 2

the Insolvency {England

analest Fues 101620 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

w8

Companies House

Company details

1 |
Company number IF[?,?/?EEGW

Company name in full |The Garden Room Restaurant Limited

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

E Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) ‘ Michael

Surname J Jenkins

u Liquidator’s address

Building name/number ’ 11 Clifton Moor Business Village

Street \ James Nicolson Link
|

Post town | Clifton Moor

County/Region i York

e [V ]0[3 [0 [4lx 6

Country [

u Liquidatot's name ©

Full forename(s) David Adam 08::‘:,:&:23::’; ell us about

Surname Broadbent another liguidator.

E Liquidator's address

Building namelnumberl 11 Clifton Moor Business Village 98::‘:&22:232:% rell s abot

Street ]James Nicolson Link another liquidator.
|

Post town (Clifton Moor

County/Region ’ York

ot v[o[3[0] [4[X[o

Country j

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

ofa b5 T2fof20

-~ |

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

1 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator’s signature

Signature

XM\;%

Signature date

1fa  Tols _2lol2 0

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact infermation you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name J 0 HudSOn

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP

| Address

11 Clifton Moor Business Village

| James Nicoison Link

’ Post town

Clifton Moor
Founwfﬂegicn YOI’k

m= _Ivlofslol [alx|e

Country

|0x

york@btguk.com
01904 479801
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

{ Telephone

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

£J You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

The Garden Room Restaurant Limited
Company Registered Number: 06852598

on the 4 May 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resojution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. | understand that

proceedings for contempt of court may be brought against anyone who makes, or
causes to be made, a false statement in a document verified by a statement of truth

without an honest belief in its truth.

Fult Name

GinA LousA Meutld

Signed

Dated




The Garden Room Restaurant Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 May 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Fixtures & Fittings 24,212.00 5,000.00
Debtor - Mr & Mrs Moore 6,000.00 6,000.00
Book Debts 335.00 335.00
Cash at Bank 352.00 352.00
Cash in Hand 4,200.00 4,200.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 15,887.00

O & if"r” ’/"“1 ‘?L:Q

Signature _

’




The Garden Room Restaurant Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 May 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 15,887.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees re Holiday Pay 5,818.56
5,818.56
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,068.44
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
10,068.44
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,068.44
Debis secured by flioating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,068.44
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,068.44
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfalfl to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 550.00
Employees re Redundancy & Notice Pay 14,844.59
Directors 7,000.00
HMRC (Corp Tax, VAT & PAYE) 13,150.00 -
35,544.59
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (25,476.15)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {25,476.15)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (25,478.15)

o . ,,
Signature B ({)\( 3 _ bate B pAan 2oz



1Z:¥) D2Z0T AeW ¥0

B0°S10T 12N 105 Sdi

¢ jo | abed

asimeubig

00°00.'02 Buiyelo sapug £
0c'001 Hv» 9GH ‘asnoybug ‘sue 2348 jryuioyl ‘jiw GBug iyuwoyy SjuBWAR Y BUYSHIOA 00AD
00°001 OVE LHd ‘Yued 'peoy pieyung 00z 'esnoH puowieIaal) 3ss 0082
00°000'2 rdZ SNQ “seisecuoq "ubnoiqiods 'Aepn pueliounsapy €7 BUOOY © 9 S SIN T IN 00D
NN_‘ 86N .m_.._x._. _.._OQD S{JSEOMIN .coucwnm:o._
000S1'¢) ‘MaIA R ujuag '9sNOH ULOMUEAN Z0ZEdg Wooy ‘(yun Buljpuel swieln Aouaajosu)) Swojsny g anusAsy WH 00HD
00051 YV0 SNQ J8iseauoq ‘Aspusg ‘1eaNs ybiH gz ‘esnoy spinic safy 218153 0182104 0040
00004 MVY6 0SNE ‘uopBug ‘ggr xog Od uone[3 0030
00001 ZS1 6131 cwumwu_w.._ .v_._mn_ IA0ID) Sm>> uguiuad _mﬁ_m>mc:_nw ‘wiea 8 >uam>_0mr: ] Ov4 SSauIsNg seq) ysilg 0080
3 ssalppy awen fay

sio}lpai Auedwiosn - g
PAYIWIT IUBINEISIY WOOY udpies ay |
d711 (jenuan) souhea] seiqbeg



LZ¥1 0ZOZ Aen ¥0

60'S1L0Z J2A 708 dl €0 sbeg
ainyeubig

S1'€99'0Z 6£'506'6) 9L'LSL Buijiejo] sauug g1
ZG' 992y £0°9ET'¥ 6¥'0C rdZ6NQ “1eiseaucg 'Unoiqiordg ‘ABp puepoOwSap €2 as00yy Men)S IN Lo
AR AN 6Z'L60'S 6t°0E rdZ SNQ “1eieeauoq "ubinciqioidg ‘ABM PUBIOULSOAN €2 alooyy esinoT BulS SIN 00WH
86'¢82 eLvLe 62’69 N2 9N 183sesuo( ‘SPUBPOOAA 1@8LS ss8duld 96 eaeipz euslieyy ssijy 00Z3
60'Z2L 16259 ZL'89 HZ 993 ‘weysyioy ‘nspue|{ ‘Aepp Buiwsiy 65 13y[BAN BNaues AdBl ] SIW 00MA
0£'922 85yl z228. 16 995 'wewslioy "joruny ) uadsai) ay) £T uoyoeyy suuesT s WE
86°vYr 06ve 80°0¢ d¥/ 998 "Weyisuioy "amylielg ‘unoD ue uplew € f1eH e J\ 00H4
BrocL 99'86 Z8'LE GMS 89S "UBNIOGXBIN ISINYUID] 'BANQ UOpP(IE § [|leYpED|S enouey?) ssiy 0093
£9°12¢ YOSt 6L°94 996 SNQ 181SEu0Qq 'Peol YIOA HO 'snuaay umpleq Z pue|buz sey 807 sstiy Z033
GL'E9 96'v¢ 61'8Z ANZ 998 ‘weylayloy ‘Asiueig ‘enuany [ame £ SUBAT 9)00Ig IPE[ SSIN 1033
0£'658'8 18'29.'8 ££'96 9d{y 098 'WeLayloy ‘UCISIUM ‘AD feauind Z.2 s3|A3 piaeg BiriD JN 0033
2408 8082 922 J7€ 998 "weyisyioy "episiuunsg ‘aauq yoopped s sppog Al ssIy 00a3
L0ees 90'ort Loosi Qas LLNG ‘1essanoT 'liH dngng ‘ebeno) ajqen uoxoy) e1bioso ssi 0023
G6'6E zLee £8°L) 1Y€ 995 ‘spisAuung 'Aepp payysy | NG [SzeH JaAOID SSIN o0g3
Jlejol 3 o9sun 3 loig SSaIppy SWeN hwv__

s10)0041(] @ seshojdwd - si0)ipas) Auedwo) - 1g

peojyiwy jueine)say Wooy uapJles ayl

dT1 {fessuen) soukes) seigBeg



LT¥1 0202 Ael #0

0LOZ 124 0S Sdl | jo | abeg

. ainjeufiig

[4 Buyielo) selpul Aeuipi0 Z
vl oL ! Ty Aseuipio 4L ENQ Usiseauaq 'ubinoioyoidg ‘Aepp, PURLIOUISAM, T I0CHY MALRUY emS, 1y WO
00'L 00} L o’} Areuipicy rdZ GNQ sisesuoq ‘ybnoigicsds ‘Aep puBLOWNSEM €T 2I00W SSINDT BUWO Sily  OOWH
dnpojes aseysiad saieyg anfep
“Wuy [ejo) dn pajjed  JO ON [eulwoN  adAy ssaippy alleN Aoy

slapjoyaleys - 9
P3ajwiT JUBINE)SIY WOO0Y Usples) ayl
d11 (lenua)) Joukes) saiqheg




